
VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
1. HALDA  Robert BIHO 21 24 22 23 90 22,50

2. SCHÖLLER Manfred BAC 23 22 24 24 93 23,25

3. LECHNER Erwin GAENS 24 23 27 20 94 23,50

4. WÜRRER Günter GAENS 27 25 26 23 101 25,25

5. RADER Alfred BAC 32 27 22 23 104 26,00

6. ROGY Peter SCORE 25 26 30 24 105 26,25

7. PERSCHON Herwig BAC 33 23 26 27 109 27,25

8. GALHAUP Leopold THIER 28 26 28 29 111 27,75

9. DALLINGER Walter GAENS 27 28 26 31 112 28,00

10. KUGLER Johann THIER 30 25 27 36 118 29,50

11. UTZIG Walter GAENS 35 32 27 36 130 32,50

VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
1. SCHÖLLER Elisabeth BAC 25 28 25 24 102 25,50

2. DALLINGER Michaela GAENS 26 24 27 28 105 26,25

3. ROGY Johanna SCORE 33 28 27 27 115 28,75 n.St.
4. RADER Waltraud BAC 32 24 32 27 115 28,75 n.St.
5. DERNITZKY  Brigitte GAENS 28 28 31 30 117 29,25

6. LECHNER Hannelore GAENS 32 40 30 26 128 32,00

7. UTZIG Michaela GAENS 28 44 29 34 135 33,75

8. HAUK Renate THIER 45 40 33 40 158 39,50

VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
1. SCHWAB Andreas GAENS 21 21 21 24 87 21,75

2. ZIEGLER Herbert GAENS 22 22 22 23 89 22,25

3. SCHÄFER Werner GAENS 25 30 31 26 112 28,00

4. MEIER Christian GAENS 39 46 33 40 158 39,50

HERREN

DAMEN

männl. SEN 



VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
RADER Alfred BAC 32 27 22 23 104 26,00

SCHÖLLER Manfred BAC 23 22 24 24 93 23,25

PERSCHON Herwig BAC 33 23 26 27 109 27,25

SCHÖLLER Elisabeth BAC 25 28 25 24 102 25,50

408

2. GAENS I VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
DALLINGER Walter GAENS 27 28 26 31 112 28,00

LECHNER Erwin GAENS 24 23 27 20 94 23,50

WÜRRER Günter GAENS 27 25 26 23 101 25,25

DALLINGER Michaela GAENS 26 24 27 28 105 26,25

412

VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
DERNITZKY  Brigitte GAENS 28 28 31 30 117 29,25

SCHÄFER Werner GAENS 25 30 31 26 112 28,00

MEIER Christian GAENS 39 46 33 40 158 39,50

ZIEGLER Herbert GAENS 22 22 22 23 89 22,25

476

VEREIN D1 D2 D3 D4 GES.
UTZIG Walter GAENS 35 32 27 36 130 32,50

UTZIG Michaela GAENS 28 44 29 34 135 33,75

LECHNER Hannelore GAENS 32 40 30 26 128 32,00

SCHWAB Andreas GAENS 21 21 21 24 87 21,75

480

1. BAC

3. GAENS III

4. GAENS III

MANNSCHAFTEN 


